
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2016

1.36.50 KK 100 m auflage Altersklasse

Elena Schwarzkopf  293, Ute Biegale  293, Thomas Biegale  297
ABS Blomberg I 2962962911. 883

Ursula Menzel  293, Fritz Watermann  293, Rolf Bolik  289
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V. I 2912922922. 875

Thomas Kämper  284, Rainer Schramm  285, Michael Jacob  286
ABS Blomberg II 2822882853. 855

Pia Roß  286, Thomas Roß  276, Ralf Kaiser  281
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. I 2802812824. 843

Annett Göhre  278, Stefan Plate  266, Guido Kowalke  275
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V. II 2772762665. 819

1.36.50 KK 100 m auflage Altersklasse

ABS Blomberg1.Thomas Biegale 98 100 99 297
SGi Lage e.V.2.Norbert Rabensdorf 100 98 96 294
Detmolder SGes e.V.3.Ralf Winkler 99 97 97 293
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.4.Fritz Watermann 99 99 95 293
SGes Schötmar e.V.5.Bernd Sommerfeld 97 97 98 292
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.6.Rolf Bolik 97 95 97 289
SGes Schötmar e.V.7.Volker Tacke 97 97 95 289
ABS Blomberg8.Michael Jacob 94 96 96 286
ABS Blomberg9.Rainer Schramm 94 97 94 285
ABS Blomberg10.Thomas Kämper 97 95 92 284
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.11.Ralf Kaiser 93 93 95 281
Detmolder SGes e.V.12.Thorsten Jürs 94 92 93 279
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.13.Thomas Roß 91 92 93 276
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.14.Guido Kowalke 88 96 91 275
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.15.Stefan Plate 87 91 88 266

1.36.51 KK 100 m auflage Damen Altersklasse

SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.1.Ursula Menzel 96 98 99 293
ABS Blomberg2.Ute Biegale 98 96 99 293
ABS Blomberg3.Elena Schwarzkopf 95 100 98 293
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.4.Pia Roß 98 96 92 286
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.5.Annett Göhre 91 89 98 278
ABS Blomberg6.Gabriele Kämper 91 93 93 277

1.36.70 KK 100 m auflage Senioren A

Peter Wehner  293, Helmut Graeve  292, Viola Wehner  291
SGi Lage e.V. I 2902922941. 876
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1.36.70 KK 100 m auflage Senioren A

Fred Meier  294, Michael Ditsch  287, Henning Wehrmann  287
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. I 2892892902. 868

Volker Junker  275, Volker Tiedtke  296, Angelika Junker  287
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 2822932833. 858

Elke Arend  283, Jörg Riemeier  286, Heinz August Vogel  285
KKSV Laubke e.V. I 2872852824. 854

Benno Michels  288, Klaus Budde  284, Gerhard Ruß  279
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V. I 2862822835. 851

Hartmut Büker  269, Detlef Krüger  282, Sonja Schröder  265
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. I 2712742716. 816

1.36.70 KK 100 m auflage Senioren A

SpSch Steinheim e.V.1.Wolfgang Schröder 99 100 100 299
Detmolder SGes e.V.2.Volker Tiedtke 98 100 98 296
SGi Lage e.V.3.Günther Hanning 100 98 97 295
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.4.Fred Meier 99 98 97 294
SGi Lage e.V.5.Peter Wehner 98 98 97 293
SGi Lage e.V.6.Helmut Graeve 98 97 97 292
SGi Lage e.V.7.Uwe Jakobskrüger 96 96 96 288
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.8.Benno Michels 96 97 95 288
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.9.Henning Wehrmann 97 93 97 287
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.10.Michael Ditsch 94 98 95 287
SV Rischenau e.V.11.Frank Hippler 95 94 97 286
KKSV Laubke e.V.12.Jörg Riemeier 96 94 96 286
KKSV Laubke e.V.13.Heinz August Vogel 93 98 94 285
SGes Schötmar e.V.14.Jürgen Fritz 96 95 94 285
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.15.Klaus Budde 95 93 96 284
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.16.Detlef Krüger 95 95 92 282
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.17.Gerhard Ruß 92 92 95 279
SpSch Steinheim e.V.18.Norbert Spyth 91 93 94 278
Detmolder SGes e.V.19.Volker Junker 88 98 89 275
SGes Horn e.V.20.Dieter Stephan 92 91 88 271
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.21.Hartmut Büker 84 91 94 269

1.36.71 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen A

SGi Lage e.V.1.Viola Wehner 98 97 96 291
Detmolder SGes e.V.2.Angelika Junker 97 95 95 287
KKSV Laubke e.V.3.Elke Arend 93 93 97 283
ABS Blomberg4.Angela Klaas 93 95 91 279
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.5.Petra Richter 88 93 86 267
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.6.Sonja Schröder 92 88 85 265
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1.36.72 KK 100 m auflage Senioren B

1.36.72 KK 100 m auflage Senioren B

Norbert Pachur  297, Ursula Jungblut  293, Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  297
SGi Lage e.V. I 2972962941. 887

Liselotte Czechowitz  286, Ingrid Korf  290, Horst Korf  293
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. I 2892852952. 869

Johanna Lalk  289, Ernst Koehne  284, Martinus van Bommel  294
ABS Blomberg I 2892922863. 867

Christel van Stipriaan  292, Karl-Wolf Schartmann  283, Klaus Göbel  289
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 2872862914. 864

Ernst Fasse  288, Erika Bracht  281, Annegret Hoffs  289
SGi Lage e.V. II 2832892865. 858

Wolfgang Altemeier  286, Gudrun Winkler  287, Elfi Bracht  273
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 2832752886. 846

Gisela Klimmek  287, Manfred Bensch  267, Rolf Stührenberg  292
SGi Lage e.V. III 2792812867. 846

Rita Korte  280, Guy Geerts  275, Wilfried Korte  285
ABS Blomberg II 2832782798. 840

Ilse Kuno  263, Gerda Kohring  280, Christa Schneider  281
Detmolder SGes e.V. II 2872702679. 824

Gerd Arend  262, Hermann Berges  269, Helmut Kleymann  286
KKSV Laubke e.V. I 27027427310. 817

1.36.72 KK 100 m auflage Senioren B

SGi Lage e.V.1.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 99 99 99 297
SGi Lage e.V.2.Rolf Stührenberg 96 96 100 292
SGes Schötmar e.V.3.Klaus Göbel 100 95 94 289
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.4.Hans-Jürgen Hähne 95 96 96 287
ABS Blomberg5.Wilfried Korte 96 93 96 285
Detmolder SGes e.V.6.Ulrich Hyser 79 83 90 252

1.36.73 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen B

SGi Lage e.V.1.Ursula Jungblut 95 99 99 293
ABS Blomberg2.Johanna Lalk 95 97 97 289
SGi Lage e.V.3.Annegret Hoffs 96 98 95 289
SGi Lage e.V.4.Gisela Klimmek 97 96 94 287
ABS Blomberg5.Rita Korte 92 92 96 280
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.6.Brigitte Wallbaum 92 89 95 276
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1.36.74 KK 100 m auflage Senioren C

1.36.74 KK 100 m auflage Senioren C

SGi Lage e.V.1.Norbert Pachur 100 98 99 297
ABS Blomberg2.Martinus van Bommel 99 98 97 294
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.3.Horst Korf 98 96 99 293
SGi Lage e.V.4.Ernst Fasse 96 98 94 288
SVg Humfeld e.V.5.Wilhelm Sohrmann 95 95 97 287
KKSV Laubke e.V.6.Helmut Kleymann 94 96 96 286
Detmolder SGes e.V.7.Wolfgang Altemeier 96 94 96 286
ABS Blomberg8.Ernst Koehne 92 97 95 284
SGes Schötmar e.V.9.Karl-Wolf Schartmann 92 94 97 283
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.10.Udo Beermann 92 91 93 276
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.11.Willi Jungblut 92 92 92 276
ABS Blomberg12.Guy Geerts 91 93 91 275
KKSV Laubke e.V.13.Hermann Berges 91 92 86 269
SGi Lage e.V.14.Manfred Bensch 93 89 85 267
SGi Lage e.V.15.Erich Bracht 88 87 90 265
KKSV Laubke e.V.16.Gerd Arend 88 86 88 262
Detmolder SGes e.V.17.Thomas Newton 80 87 90 257
KKSV Breden e.V.18.Friedrich Löhr 84 80 77 241

1.36.75 KK 100 m auflage Seniorinnen C

SGes Schötmar e.V.1.Christel van Stipriaan 99 97 96 292
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.2.Ingrid Korf 97 95 98 290
SpSch Steinheim e.V.3.Christel Pott 98 96 96 290
Detmolder SGes e.V.4.Gudrun Winkler 98 94 95 287
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.5.Liselotte Czechowitz 100 94 92 286
Detmolder SGes e.V.6.Christa Schneider 93 92 96 281
SGi Lage e.V.7.Erika Bracht 94 93 94 281
Detmolder SGes e.V.8.Gerda Kohring 91 92 97 280
Detmolder SGes e.V.9.Elfi Bracht 94 87 92 273
Detmolder SGes e.V.10.Ilse Kuno 83 86 94 263
SGes Schötmar e.V.11.Christa Welle 88 83 86 257
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